Servo
amplifier
Model Applicable
motor output
Type
0.05kW RYT500D5-VE2
0.1kW RYT101D5-VE2
0.2kW RYT201D5-VE2
0.4kW RYT401D5-VE2
0.75kW RYT751D5-VE2
1.0kW RYT102D5-VE2
1.5kW RYT152D5-VE2
2.0kW RYT202D5-VE2
3.0kW RYT302D5-VE2
4.0kW RYT402D5-VE2
5.0kW RYT502D5-VE2
0.5kW RYT501C5-VE2
0.75kW RYT751C5-VE2
1.0kW RYT102C5-VE2
1.5kW RYT152C5-VE2
2.0kW RYT202C5-VE2
0.5kW RYT501B5-VE2
0.85kW RYT851B5-VE2
1.3kW RYT132B5-VE2
0.05kW RYT500D5-LE2
0.1kW RYT101D5-LE2
0.2kW RYT201D5-LE2
0.4kW RYT401D5-LE2
0.75kW RYT751D5-LE2
1.0kW RYT102D5-LE2
1.5kW RYT152D5-LE2
2.0kW RYT202D5-LE2
3.0kW RYT302D5-LE2
4.0kW RYT402D5-LE2
5.0kW RYT502D5-LE2
0.5kW RYT501C5-LE2
0.75kW RYT751C5-LE2
1.0kW RYT102C5-LE2
1.5kW RYT152C5-LE2
2.0kW RYT202C5-LE2
0.5kW RYT501B5-LE2
0.85kW RYT851B5-LE2
1.3kW RYT132B5-LE2
0.05kW RYT500D5-VS2
0.1kW RYT101D5-VS2
0.2kW RYT201D5-VS2
0.4kW RYT401D5-VS2
0.75kW RYT751D5-VS2
1.0kW RYT102D5-VS2
1.5kW RYT152D5-VS2
2.0kW RYT202D5-VS2
3.0kW RYT302D5-VS2
4.0kW RYT402D5-VS2
5.0kW RYT502D5-VS2
0.05kW RYT500D5-VS6
0.1kW RYT101D5-VS6
0.2kW RYT201D5-VS6
0.375kW RYT401D5-VS6
0.5kW RYT501C5-VS2
0.75kW RYT751C5-VS2
1.0kW RYT102C5-VS2
1.5kW RYT152C5-VS2
2.0kW RYT202C5-VS2
0.5kW RYT501B5-VS2
0.85kW RYT851B5-VS2
1.3kW RYT132B5-VS2
0.05kW RYT500D5-LS2
0.1kW RYT101D5-LS2
0.2kW RYT201D5-LS2
0.4kW RYT401D5-LS2
0.75kW RYT751D5-LS2
1.0kW RYT102D5-LS2
1.5kW RYT152D5-LS2
2.0kW RYT202D5-LS2
3.0kW RYT302D5-LS2
4.0kW RYT402D5-LS2
5.0kW RYT502D5-LS2
0.05kW RYT500D5-LS6
0.1kW RYT101D5-LS6
0.2kW RYT201D5-LS6
0.375kW RYT401D5-LS6
0.5kW RYT501C5-LS2
0.75kW RYT751C5-LS2
1.0kW RYT102C5-LS2
1.5kW RYT152C5-LS2
2.0kW RYT202C5-LS2
0.5kW RYT501B5-LS2
0.85kW RYT851B5-LS2
1.3kW RYT132B5-LS2
0.05kW RYT500D5-VV2
0.1kW RYT101D5-VV2
0.2kW RYT201D5-VV2
0.4kW RYT401D5-VV2
0.75kW RYT751D5-VV2
1.0kW RYT102D5-VV2
1.5kW RYT152D5-VV2
2.0kW RYT202D5-VV2
3.0kW RYT302D5-VV2
4.0kW RYT402D5-VV2
5.0kW RYT502D5-VV2
0.05kW RYT500D5-VV6
0.1kW RYT101D5-VV6
0.2kW RYT201D5-VV6
0.375kW RYT401D5-VV6
0.5kW RYT501C5-VV2
0.75kW RYT751C5-VV2
1.0kW RYT102C5-VV2
1.5kW RYT152C5-VV2
2.0kW RYT202C5-VV2
0.5kW RYT501B5-VV2
0.85kW RYT851B5-VV2
1.3kW RYT132B5-VV2
Power supply
connector
0.05～1.5kW
(to 1.0kW with GYG)
WSK-S05P-E
ALPHA5 VE type
LE type
VS type
LS type
VV type